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43mm X 37/mm X 6mm
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B 5 (43mm x 37mm x 5.2mm) - 772-9632
H 5 (43mm x 37mm x 5.2mm) - 772-9638
B 5 (65mm x 57mm x 5.5mm) - 772-9644
5 (65mm x 57mm x 5.5mm) - 772-9641
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Part No.

7729632
7729638
7729644
7729641

43
43
65
65

37
37
57
57

32
32
48
48

25
25
38
38

Hole size
(mm)
5.2

5.2

5.5

5.5

Colour

Black
White
Black
White
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